
                                          Menomonie Relays
                                        Menomonie High School
                                        Menomonie, Wisconsin
                                          September 14 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                     **** Girls' & Boys' 5000 Meter 1st & 2nd Runners Race ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                    Yr  Gen  Team                 Runner            Time    Pace    
  ===== ====  ======================= ==  ===  ==================== ================= ======= ===== 
      1 3659  Zach Slevin             12    M  La Crosse Logan      Boys 1st Runner   16:09.8  5:13 
      2 3628  Tony Weeks              11    M  Hudson               Boys 2nd Runner   16:13.9  5:14 
      3 3617  Noah Lundeen            12    M  Hudson               Boys 1st Runner   16:14.7  5:14 
      4 3748  Cale Bishop             11    M  New Richmond         Boys 1st Runner   16:47.0  5:25 
      5 3724  Patrick Schwartz        11    M  Menomonie            Boys 1st Runner   16:52.0  5:26 
      6 3558  Cade Hanson             12    M  Elk Mound            Boys 1st Runner   16:54.4  5:27 
      7 3655  Dylan Mitchell          12    M  La Crosse Logan      Boys 2nd Runner   16:55.6  5:27 
      8 3490  Scout Stokes            11    M  Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 1st Runner   17:16.1  5:34 
      9 3486  Aidan Snow              12    M  Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 2nd Runner   17:16.3  5:34 
     10 3803  Jakob Eggen             11    M  St. Croix Central    Boys 1st Runner   17:20.2  5:35 
     11 3831  Matt Krummel            11    M  Tartan               Boys 1st Runner   17:33.3  5:40 
     12 3759  Tyler Harris            11    M  New Richmond         Boys 2nd Runner   17:35.2  5:40 
     13 3564  ANdrew Pathos           12    M  Elk Mound            Boys 2nd Runner   17:48.8  5:45 
     14 3806  Cougar Holder           11    M  St. Croix Central    Boys 2nd Runner   17:51.2  5:45 
     15 3527  Titus Frock              9    M  Eau Claire North     Boys 1st Runner   18:05.4  5:50 
     16 3789  Derek Penzkover         11    M  Rice Lake            Boys 1st Runner   18:11.9  5:52 
     17 3371  Benjamin LeMay          12    M  Chippewa Falls       Boys 1st Runner   18:14.7  5:53 
     18 3522  Dylan Ashley            12    M  Eau Claire North     Boys 2nd Runner   18:29.2  5:58 
     19 3780  Matthew Farm             9    M  Rice Lake            Boys 2nd Runner   18:38.3  6:00 
     20 3726  Morgan Selchow          11    M  Menomonie            Boys 2nd Runner   18:40.2  6:01 
     21 3827  Nick Holton              9    M  Tartan               Boys 2nd Runner   18:51.7  6:05 
     22 3365  Noah Graffunder         12    M  Chippewa Falls       Boys 2nd Runner   19:05.0  6:09 
     23 3569  Rachel Ball             12    F  Hudson               Girls 1st Runner  19:05.1  6:09 
     24 3405  Jillian Heth            10    F  Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 1st Runner  19:49.2  6:23 
     25 3794  Kaitlyn Carlson          9    F  St. Croix Central    Girls 2nd Runner  20:00.9  6:27 
     26 3571  Alicia Belany           11    F  Hudson               Girls 2nd Runner  20:10.0  6:30 
     27 3354  Haley Mason             10    F  Chippewa Falls       Girls 2nd Runner  20:16.3  6:32 
     28 3504  Lauren Flynn            12    F  Eau Claire North     Girls 1st Runner  20:27.5  6:36 
     29 3415  Ava Pankratz            11    F  Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 2nd Runner  20:31.0  6:37 
     30 3663  Paige Anderson          10    F  Menomonie            Girls 2nd Runner  20:38.8  6:39 
     31 3797  Mya Kizer               11    F  St. Croix Central    Girls 1st Runner  20:41.6  6:40 
     32 3734  Ceanna Dietz             9    F  New Richmond         Girls 1st Runner  21:05.8  6:48 
     33 3501  Aubrie Ecker            10    F  Eau Claire North     Girls 2nd Runner  21:10.3  6:49 
     34 3736  Anna Fitzgerald          9    F  New Richmond         Girls 2nd Runner  21:23.4  6:54 
     35 3685  Madeline Palmer         10    F  Menomonie            Girls 1st Runner  21:49.9  7:02 
     36 3774  Alexi MacDonald         10    F  Rice Lake            Girls 1st Runner  21:50.3  7:02 
     37 3770  Norah Hastreiter         9    F  Rice Lake            Girls 2nd Runner  21:59.8  7:05 
     38 3821  Arlie Kapaun            10    F  Tartan               Girls 2nd Runner  22:59.2  7:24 
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                                          Menomonie Relays
                                        Menomonie High School
                                        Menomonie, Wisconsin
                                          September 14 2019
                                           
                            Results provided by AccuRace Timing Services
                                       www.accuracetiming.com
                                           
                   **** Girls' & Boys' 5000 Meter 3rd, 4th & 5th Runners Race ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                    Yr  Gen  Team                 Runner            Time    Pace    
  ===== ====  ======================= ==  ===  ==================== ================= ======= ===== 
      1 3644  Tracy Bye               11    M  La Crosse Logan      Boys 3rd Runner   17:06.9  5:31 
      2 3648  Jamison Jones           10    M  La Crosse Logan      Boys 4th Runner   17:56.6  5:47 
      3 3447  Gabe Durkee             12    M  Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 5th Runner   17:57.4  5:47 
      4 3802  Erik Collins            12    M  St. Croix Central    Boys 3rd Runner   18:02.7  5:49 
      5 3568  Lukas Wagner            10    M  Elk Mound            Boys 3rd Runner   18:05.3  5:50 
      6 3467  Cole Long               11    M  Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 3rd Runner   18:06.5  5:50 
      7 3646  Andrew Hackbarth         9    M  La Crosse Logan      Boys 5th Runner   18:15.4  5:53 
      8 3532  Ty Jacobs                9    M  Eau Claire North     Boys 3rd Runner   18:20.2  5:55 
      9 3751  Chase Chiarle           12    M  New Richmond         Boys 4th Runner   18:25.4  5:56 
     10 3800  Josh Burgess            12    M  St. Croix Central    Boys 4th Runner   18:28.1  5:57 
     11 3834  Henry Piepgras          11    M  Tartan               Boys 3rd Runner   18:28.4  5:57 
     12 3721  Ethan Phillips          11    M  Menomonie            Boys 3rd Runner   18:31.9  5:58 
     13 3750  Landon Carney           12    M  New Richmond         Boys 3rd Runner   18:33.7  5:59 
     14 3608  John Hambleton          11    M  Hudson               Boys 4th Runner   18:34.1  5:59 
     15 3703  Shawn Halverson         12    M  Menomonie            Boys 4th Runner   18:36.0  6:00 
     16 3616  Jack Lewis              11    M  Hudson               Boys 3rd Runner   18:36.1  6:00 
     17 3691  Joel Anderson           10    M  Menomonie            Boys 5th Runner   18:39.2  6:01 
     18 3596  Henry Czupryna          10    M  Hudson               Boys 5th Runner   18:44.6  6:02 
     19 3538  Dylan Mantuefel         10    M  Eau Claire North     Boys 4th Runner   18:46.0  6:03 
     20 3432  Jeremiah Becker         12    M  Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 4th Runner   18:47.7  6:03 
     21 3784  Jonathan Nelson         11    M  Rice Lake            Boys 3rd Runner   18:53.1  6:05 
     22 3384  Kansas Smith             9    M  Chippewa Falls       Boys 4th Runner   19:00.4  6:08 
     23 3781  Luke Johnson            12    M  Rice Lake            Boys 4th Runner   19:05.9  6:09 
     24 3787  Cole Parkman            12    M  Rice Lake            Boys 5th Runner   19:07.4  6:10 
     25 3526  Carson Ertz             10    M  Eau Claire North     Boys 5th Runner   19:12.7  6:12 
     26 3754  Jacob Doehrmann         10    M  New Richmond         Boys 5th Runner   19:35.5  6:19 
     27 3814  Lance Queen             12    M  St. Croix Central    Boys 5th Runner   19:43.4  6:21 
     28 3832  Aiden latterell         11    M  Tartan               Boys 5th Runner   19:47.1  6:23 
     29 3836  Peter Wertzler          12    M  Tartan               Boys 4th Runner   19:50.8  6:24 
     30 3381  Logan Scott             11    M  Chippewa Falls       Boys 5th Runner   19:56.0  6:25 
     31 3567  Carter Sundeen          10    M  Elk Mound            Boys 5th Runner   19:56.3  6:26 
     32 3556  Walker Banaszak         10    M  Elk Mound            Boys 4th Runner   20:18.1  6:33 
     33 3679  Isabella Jacobsen       10    F  Menomonie            Girls 3rd Runner  20:31.1  6:37 
     34 3673  Rachel Dietrich         12    F  Menomonie            Girls 4th Runner  20:35.2  6:38 
     35 3578  Emma Filipiak           12    F  Hudson               Girls 3rd Runner  20:41.6  6:40 
     36 3402  Mea Hanson              10    F  Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 4th Runner  20:45.1  6:41 
     37 3419  Madyson Rosenberger      9    F  Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 3rd Runner  20:55.0  6:44 
     38 3576  Manon Field             10    F  Hudson               Girls 4th Runner  21:19.9  6:52 
     39 3418  Morgan Priem            12    F  Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 5th Runner  21:25.7  6:54 
     40 3686  Ali Ruch                10    F  Menomonie            Girls 5th Runner  21:30.4  6:56 
     41 3772  Lauren Holthaus          9    F  Rice Lake            Girls 3rd Runner  21:32.8  6:57 
     42 3587  Ryleigh White            9    F  Hudson               Girls 5th Runner  21:40.5  6:59 
     43 3508  Abby LaFave             10    F  Eau Claire North     Girls 4th Runner  21:40.8  6:59 
     44 3356  Brooklyn Sandvig         9    F  Chippewa Falls       Girls 3rd Runner  21:50.7  7:02 
     45 3738  Kayla Harris            11    F  New Richmond         Girls 3rd Runner  21:53.0  7:03 
     46 3633  Ellie Haverland         10    F  La Crosse Logan      Girls 3rd Runner  21:55.4  7:04 
     47 3350  Lydia Fish              10    F  Chippewa Falls       Girls 4th Runner  22:18.5  7:11 
     48 3739  Colette Harrold         12    F  New Richmond         Girls 5th Runner  22:21.0  7:12 
     49 3796  Sydney Carlson          11    F  St. Croix Central    Girls 4th Runner  22:24.7  7:13 
     50 3357  Gabrielle Sweitzer      10    F  Chippewa Falls       Girls 5th Runner  22:43.7  7:19 
     51 3516  Nicole Samuelson        10    F  Eau Claire North     Girls 3rd Runner  22:52.3  7:22 
     52 3777  Olive Spagnolo          10    F  Rice Lake            Girls 4th Runner  22:56.0  7:23 
     53 3795  Liberty Grant           12    F  St. Croix Central    Girls 3rd Runner  23:03.4  7:26 
     54 3634  Ashley Janisch          10    F  La Crosse Logan      Girls 5th Runner  23:08.9  7:28 
     55 3744  Willa Rogers            11    F  New Richmond         Girls 4th Runner  23:50.3  7:41 
     56 3776  Jordan Roethel          10    F  Rice Lake            Girls 5th Runner  24:21.1  7:51 
     57 3510  Marissa Mannhardt       11    F  Eau Claire North     Girls 5th Runner  24:44.8  7:58 
     58 3818  Vruno Alec              10    F  Tartan               Girls 5th Runner  25:20.4  8:10 
     59 3550  Kyra Hadenfeldt         10    F  Elk Mound            Girls 4th Runner  25:45.2  8:18 
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                  **** Girls' & Boys' 5000 Meter 6th, 7th, & 8th Runners Race ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                    Yr  Gen  Team                 Runner            Time    Pace    
  ===== ====  ======================= ==  ===  ==================== ================= ======= ===== 
      1 3497  Ben Young               11    M  Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 6th Runner   17:57.3  5:47 
      2 3661  Daniel Wilson            9    M  La Crosse Logan      Boys 7th Runner   18:16.6  5:53 
      3 3650  Gabe Kattchee            9    M  La Crosse Logan      Boys 6th Runner   18:23.6  5:56 
      4 3436  Calder Bica-Harrison    11    M  Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 7th Runner   18:33.4  5:59 
      5 3652  Tommy Lenz              12    M  La Crosse Logan      Boys 8th Runner   18:48.9  6:04 
      6 3493  Nick Wenger             10    M  Eau Claire Memorial  Boys 8th Runner   18:50.8  6:04 
      7 3717  Connor Norby             9    M  Menomonie            Boys 6th Runner   18:52.6  6:05 
      8 3603  Max Felland             11    M  Hudson               Boys 6th Runner   19:04.4  6:09 
      9 3699  Simon Fichter           12    M  Menomonie            Boys 8th Runner   19:07.7  6:10 
     10 3694  Carter Davis             9    M  Menomonie            Boys 7th Runner   19:10.2  6:11 
     11 3614  Ted Land                12    M  Hudson               Boys 7th Runner   19:17.6  6:13 
     12 3790  Carter Schulz           10    M  Rice Lake            Boys 6th Runner   19:25.9  6:16 
     13 3762  Aidan Johnson           10    M  New Richmond         Boys 8th Runner   19:30.7  6:17 
     14 3524  Simon Butler            12    M  Eau Claire North     Boys 6th Runner   19:31.2  6:17 
     15 3765  Eddie Noyes             11    M  New Richmond         Boys 6th Runner   19:31.5  6:18 
     16 3546  Nathan Stremcha         12    M  Eau Claire North     Boys 7th Runner   19:44.5  6:22 
     17 3600  Calvin Douglas          11    M  Hudson               Boys 8th Runner   19:44.9  6:22 
     18 3559  Brady Hunsnucker        12    M  Elk Mound            Boys 6th Runner   19:47.6  6:23 
     19 3363  Christian Crumbaker      9    M  Chippewa Falls       Boys 6th Runner   20:07.1  6:29 
     20 3383  Ian Simetosky            9    M  Chippewa Falls       Boys 7th Runner   20:07.6  6:29 
     21 3761  Noah Hughes             10    M  New Richmond         Boys 7th Runner   20:13.0  6:31 
     22 3361  Nick Buenger            11    M  Chippewa Falls       Boys 8th Runner   20:13.5  6:31 
     23 3815  Ethan Gardner            9    M  St. Croix Central    Boys 8th Runner   20:28.0  6:36 
     24 3782  Kaden Kelsey            10    M  Rice Lake            Boys 7th Runner   20:29.7  6:36 
     25 3542  Colten Pace             12    M  Eau Claire North     Boys 8th Runner   20:33.8  6:38 
     26 3811  Luke Mahedy             12    M  St. Croix Central    Boys 6th Runner   20:44.1  6:41 
     27 3791  Jameson Stone           11    M  Rice Lake            Boys 8th Runner   20:44.4  6:41 
     28 3561  Avery Lauer             11    M  Elk Mound            Boys 7th Runner   20:48.5  6:42 
     29 3563  Keagan Mcrea            11    M  Elk Mound            Boys 8th Runner   20:55.1  6:44 
     30 3828  Ethan Hughes            12    M  Tartan               Boys 6th Runner   20:59.6  6:46 
     31 3816  Nicholas Withuski       10    M  St. Croix Central    Boys 7th Runner   21:01.3  6:46 
     32 3830  Cain Korf               11    M  Tartan               Boys 7th Runner   21:19.9  6:52 
     33 3835  Mike Thomas             11    M  Tartan               Boys 8th Runner   21:20.3  6:53 
     34 3689  Julia Skorzcewski        9    F  Menomonie            Girls 6th Runner  21:38.5  6:58 
     35 3684  Emma Mommsen            10    F  Menomonie            Girls 7th Runner  21:41.4  6:59 
     36 3422  Hailey Sorenson         11    F  Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 6th Runner  21:58.3  7:05 
     37 3688  Emily Schwartz          12    F  Menomonie            Girls 8th Runner  22:13.8  7:10 
     38 3581  Rubyann Mitchell         9    F  Hudson               Girls 7th Runner  22:19.3  7:12 
     39 3391  Caity Bentely            9    F  Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 8th Runner  22:31.9  7:16 
     40 3575  Sophie Czupryna         10    F  Hudson               Girls 6th Runner  22:48.3  7:21 
     41 3580  Lauren Mclean            9    F  Hudson               Girls 8th Runner  23:17.1  7:30 
     42 3793  Pamela Becerra Olvera   10    F  St. Croix Central    Girls 6th Runner  23:44.0  7:39 
     43 3425  Abby Wall               10    F  Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 7th Runner  23:44.5  7:39 
     44 3640  Trista Szafran          10    F  La Crosse Logan      Girls 8th Runner  23:50.6  7:41 
     45 3520  Ayanna Watkins           9    F  Eau Claire North     Girls 6th Runner  23:54.1  7:42 
     46 3629  Megan Abraham           11    F  La Crosse Logan      Girls 7th Runner  23:54.5  7:42 
     47 3358  Paige Watson            11    F  Chippewa Falls       Girls 6th Runner  24:29.2  7:53 
     48 3502  Cayanna Erickson        10    F  Eau Claire North     Girls 8th Runner  24:35.4  7:55 
     49 3768  Grace Arrigoni          12    F  Rice Lake            Girls 6th Runner  24:54.6  8:02 
     50 3636  Lucy Kujak              11    F  La Crosse Logan      Girls 6th Runner  25:03.6  8:04 
     51 3519  Alison Voelker          11    F  Eau Claire North     Girls 7th Runner  25:27.5  8:12 
     52 3346  Marnie Barth            12    F  Chippewa Falls       Girls 7th Runner  25:30.7  8:13 
     53 3351  Ava Heinz                9    F  Chippewa Falls       Girls 8th Runner  25:31.0  8:13 
     54 3820  Amelia Forsman          11    F  Tartan               Girls 7th Runner  25:52.5  8:20 
     55 3548  Amber Best              10    F  Elk Mound            Girls 6th Runner  26:01.0  8:23 
     56 3819  Eleora Dittli            9    F  Tartan               Girls 6th Runner  26:32.4  8:33 
     57 3549  Aleya Hadenfeldr         9    F  Elk Mound            Girls 7th Runner  27:26.3  8:50 
     58 3822  Jennifer Rivera         10    F  Tartan               Girls 8th Runner  28:31.6  9:11 
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1. 102:57.1 Hudson                               (20:35.5)
===============================================
  1  19:05.1  Rachel Ball                12 Girls 1st Runner          
  2  20:10.0  Alicia Belany              11 Girls 2nd Runner          
  3  20:41.6  Emma Filipiak              12 Girls 3rd Runner          
  4  21:19.9  Manon Field                10 Girls 4th Runner          
  5  21:40.5  Ryleigh White               9 Girls 5th Runner          
  6 (22:19.3) Rubyann Mitchell            9 Girls 7th Runner          
  7 (22:48.3) Sophie Czupryna            10 Girls 6th Runner          
  8 (23:17.1) Lauren McLean               9 Girls 8th Runner          
  
  2. 103:26.0 Eau Claire Memorial                  (20:41.2)
===============================================
  1  19:49.2  Jillian Heth               10 Girls 1st Runner          
  2  20:31.0  Ava Pankratz               11 Girls 2nd Runner          
  3  20:45.1  Mea Hanson                 10 Girls 4th Runner          
  4  20:55.0  Madyson Rosenberger         9 Girls 3rd Runner          
  5  21:25.7  Morgan Priem               12 Girls 5th Runner          
  6 (21:58.3) Hailey Sorenson            11 Girls 6th Runner          
  7 (22:31.9) Caity Bentely               9 Girls 8th Runner          
  8 (23:44.5) Abby Wall                  10 Girls 7th Runner          
  
  3. 104:54.0 Menomonie                            (20:58.8)
===============================================
  1  20:31.1  Isabella Jacobsen          10 Girls 3rd Runner          
  2  20:35.2  Rachel Dietrich            12 Girls 4th Runner          
  3  20:38.8  Paige Anderson             10 Girls 2nd Runner          
  4  21:30.4  Ali Ruch                   10 Girls 5th Runner          
  5  21:38.5  Julia Skorzcewski           9 Girls 6th Runner          
  6 (21:41.4) Emma Mommsen               10 Girls 7th Runner          
  7 (21:49.9) Madeline Palmer            10 Girls 1st Runner          
  8 (22:13.8) Emily Schwartz             12 Girls 8th Runner          
  
  4. 109:54.6 St. Croix Central                    (21:59.0)
===============================================
  1  20:00.9  Kaitlyn Carlson             9 Girls 2nd Runner          
  2  20:41.6  Mya Kizer                  11 Girls 1st Runner          
  3  22:24.7  Sydney Carlson             11 Girls 4th Runner          
  4  23:03.4  Liberty Grant              12 Girls 3rd Runner          
  5  23:44.0  Pamela Becerra Olvera      10 Girls 6th Runner          
  
  5. 110:05.0 Eau Claire North                     (22:01.0)
===============================================
  1  20:27.5  Lauren Flynn               12 Girls 1st Runner          
  2  21:10.3  Aubrie Ecker               10 Girls 2nd Runner          
  3  21:40.8  Abby Lafave                10 Girls 4th Runner          
  4  22:52.3  Nicole Samuelson           10 Girls 3rd Runner          
  5  23:54.1  Ayanna Watkins              9 Girls 6th Runner          
  6 (24:35.4) Cayanna Erickson           10 Girls 8th Runner          
  7 (24:44.8) Marissa Mannhardt          11 Girls 5th Runner          
  8 (25:27.5) Alison Voelker             11 Girls 7th Runner          
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
  6. 110:33.5 New Richmond                         (22:06.7)
===============================================
  1  21:05.8  Ceanna Dietz                9 Girls 1st Runner          
  2  21:23.4  Anna Fitzgerald             9 Girls 2nd Runner          
  3  21:53.0  Kayla Harris               11 Girls 3rd Runner          
  4  22:21.0  Colette Harrold            12 Girls 5th Runner          
  5  23:50.3  Willa Rogers               11 Girls 4th Runner          
  
  7. 111:38.4 Chippewa Falls                       (22:19.7)
===============================================
  1  20:16.3  Haley Mason                10 Girls 2nd Runner          
  2  21:50.7  Brooklyn Sandvig            9 Girls 3rd Runner          
  3  22:18.5  Lydia Fish                 10 Girls 4th Runner          
  4  22:43.7  Gabrielle Sweitzer         10 Girls 5th Runner          
  5  24:29.2  Paige Watson               11 Girls 6th Runner          
  6 (25:30.7) Marnie Barth               12 Girls 7th Runner          
  7 (25:31.0) Ava Heinz                   9 Girls 8th Runner          
  
  8. 112:40.0 Rice Lake                            (22:32.0)
===============================================
  1  21:32.8  Lauren Holthaus             9 Girls 3rd Runner          
  2  21:50.3  Alexi MacDonald            10 Girls 1st Runner          
  3  21:59.8  Norah Hastreiter            9 Girls 2nd Runner          
  4  22:56.0  Olive Spagnolo             10 Girls 4th Runner          
  5  24:21.1  Jordan Roethel             10 Girls 5th Runner          
  6 (24:54.6) Grace Arrigoni             12 Girls 6th Runner          
  
  9. 117:53.0 La Crosse Logan                      (23:34.6)
===============================================
  1  21:55.4  Ellie Haverland            10 Girls 3rd Runner          
  2  23:08.9  Ashley Janisch             10 Girls 5th Runner          
  3  23:50.6  Trista Szafran             10 Girls 8th Runner          
  4  23:54.5  Megan Abraham              11 Girls 7th Runner          
  5  25:03.6  Lucy Kujak                 11 Girls 6th Runner          
  
 10. 129:16.1 Tartan                               (25:51.3)
===============================================
  1  22:59.2  Arlie Kapaun               10 Girls 2nd Runner          
  2  25:20.4  Vruno Alec                 10 Girls 5th Runner          
  3  25:52.5  Amelia Forsman             11 Girls 7th Runner          
  4  26:32.4  Eleora Dittli               9 Girls 6th Runner          
  5  28:31.6  Jennifer Rivera            10 Girls 8th Runner          
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                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
      1    1 3682  Madelyn Klimek                11  Menomonie                      22:35.9  7:17 
      2    2 3678  Anna Imsande                   9  Menomonie                      22:53.2  7:22 
      3      3355  Tess Pitsch                   10  Chippewa Falls                 23:07.1  7:27 
      4    3 3670  Helen Chen                    10  Menomonie                      23:11.6  7:28 
      5    4 3746  Mariah Russell                 9  New Richmond                   23:19.3  7:31 
      6    5 3671  Teagan Christensen            10  Menomonie                      23:37.4  7:37 
      7    6 3426  Shelby Wille                  10  Eau Claire Memorial            23:52.0  7:41 
      8    7 3399  Baela Funk                    11  Eau Claire Memorial            23:56.1  7:43 
      9    8 3637  Maddisen Larsen                9  La Crosse Logan                24:08.8  7:47 
     10      3349  Emma Eslinger                 12  Chippewa Falls                 24:10.2  7:47 
     11    9 3394  Lily Cayley                    9  Eau Claire Memorial            24:18.0  7:50 
     12   10 3676  Mackenzie Flug                12  Menomonie                      24:19.7  7:50 
     13   11 3675  Emma Flug                     10  Menomonie                      24:26.0  7:52 
     14   12 3632  Allison Geszvain              11  La Crosse Logan                24:45.5  7:59 
     15   13 3517  Cara Theisen                   9  Eau Claire North               24:53.5  8:01 
     16   14 3667  Lauren Berg                   10  Menomonie                      24:59.8  8:03 
     17   15 3641  Savannah Vaughn                9  La Crosse Logan                25:06.6  8:05 
     18   16 3586  Jenna Timmerman               10  Hudson                         25:07.1  8:06 
     19   17 3396  Evie Durkee                   10  Eau Claire Memorial            25:07.6  8:06 
     20   18 3403  Sara Hegde                    10  Eau Claire Memorial            25:24.1  8:11 
     21   19 3423  Greta Steines                 10  Eau Claire Memorial            25:33.6  8:14 
     22   20 3511  Lydia Monk                    12  Eau Claire North               25:35.4  8:15 
     23   21 3731  Serena Ampelas                 9  New Richmond                   25:36.4  8:15 
     24   22 3404  Selena Herman                 11  Eau Claire Memorial            25:55.6  8:21 
     25      3665  Cecelia Behrend               10  Menomonie                      25:58.3  8:22 
     26   23 3589  Celia Field                   10  Hudson                         25:59.4  8:22 
     27   24 3498  Karina Barquist                9  Eau Claire North               26:09.0  8:26 
     28   25 3584  Ellen Somerville              10  Hudson                         26:20.0  8:29 
     29   26 3573  Hannah Brueske                 9  Hudson                         26:26.7  8:31 
     30   27 3515  Rylee Pyykola                 10  Eau Claire North               26:30.4  8:32 
     31   28 3585  Tia Straw                     11  Hudson                         26:45.4  8:37 
     32      3669  Anna Burns                    10  Menomonie                      26:47.3  8:38 
     33   29 3509  Lauren Laliberty              11  Eau Claire North               26:52.8  8:40 
     34      3412  Grace McEllistrem             11  Eau Claire Memorial            26:53.4  8:40 
     35      3773  Danitza Jimenez               12  Rice Lake                      27:11.9  8:46 
     36      3769  Tessa Carlstrom               12  Rice Lake                      27:17.5  8:48 
     37   30 3500  Harper Dilley                 12  Eau Claire North               27:20.3  8:48 
     38      3417  Ada Peterson                  10  Eau Claire Memorial            27:21.8  8:49 
     39   31 3743  Piper Mendez                   9  New Richmond                   27:22.3  8:49 
     40   32 3512  Molly Obrycki                  9  Eau Claire North               27:23.6  8:50 
     41      3424  Faith Trautlein                9  Eau Claire Memorial            27:24.7  8:50 
     42      3420  Cora Shemick                  11  Eau Claire Memorial            27:25.0  8:50 
     43      3410  Rachel Lester                 11  Eau Claire Memorial            27:27.1  8:51 
     44      3398  Nora Frank                    10  Eau Claire Memorial            27:38.4  8:54 
     45   33 3740  Katelin Heidke                 9  New Richmond                   27:47.8  8:57 
     46   34 3639  Marcie Szafran                11  La Crosse Logan                27:52.9  8:59 
     47   35 3588  Noelle Wiste                  10  Hudson                         27:53.0  8:59 
     48      3503  Emily Erickson                12  Eau Claire North               27:56.9  9:00 
     49      3390  Mikaela Benike                 9  Eau Claire Memorial            27:59.9  9:01 
     50      3513  Ava Olson                     12  Eau Claire North               28:06.4  9:03 
     51      3507  Sing Her                      11  Eau Claire North               28:10.0  9:04 
     52      3505  Lydia Gilbert                 12  Eau Claire North               28:11.0  9:05 
     53      3677  Kara Giesking                  9  Menomonie                      28:11.3  9:05 
     54      3428  Ashlyn Yates                  12  Eau Claire Memorial            28:16.7  9:07 
     55   36 3577  Zoe Field                     11  Hudson                         28:34.6  9:12 
     56      3499  Faith Benzschawel             11  Eau Claire North               28:46.8  9:16 
     57      3414  Zoha Muslim                    9  Eau Claire Memorial            29:23.9  9:28 
     58      3518  Nikayli Tillery               11  Eau Claire North               30:43.4  9:54 
     59      3664  Klarese Applebee              12  Menomonie                      30:45.2  9:54 
     60   37 3631  Grace Fredricksen             11  La Crosse Logan                30:47.6  9:55 
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                           **** Girls' Junior Varsity 5000 Meter Run ****
                                           
  Place TmPl Bib#  Name                          Yr  Team                           Time    Pace     
  ===== ==== ====  ============================= ==  ============================== ======= ===== 
     61      3672  Madeline DeVries              10  Menomonie                      31:08.3 10:02 
     62      3409  Ilona LeGore                  12  Eau Claire Memorial            31:10.8 10:03 
     63   38 3741  Shelby Herbert                11  New Richmond                   31:18.9 10:05 
     64      3408  Madeline Knauff               10  Eau Claire Memorial            31:22.3 10:06 
     65      3416  Grace Pederson                12  Eau Claire Memorial            31:33.4 10:10 
     66      3427  Jana Yang                     11  Eau Claire Memorial            31:35.5 10:11 
     67      3393  Ellie Bristol                 10  Eau Claire Memorial            31:56.7 10:17 
     68   39 3630  Bella Brown                    9  La Crosse Logan                32:53.6 10:36 
     69   40 3635  Jade Jeffries                  9  La Crosse Logan                33:46.7 10:53 
     70      3666  Holly Behrend                 12  Menomonie                      33:49.5 10:54 
     71      3674  Hayle Donaghue                12  Menomonie                      35:57.6 11:35 
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                          **** Girls' Junior Varsity Team Score ****
                                        
  
  1.    21  Menomonie                             (23:19.6  116:37.8 1:43.8)
====================================================
  1      1  Madelyn Klimek            11 Girls JV                  22:35.9
  2      2  Anna Imsande               9 Girls JV                  22:53.2
  3      3  Helen Chen                10 Girls JV                  23:11.6
  4      5  Teagan Christensen        10 Girls JV                  23:37.4
  5     10  Mackenzie Flug            12 Girls JV                  24:19.7
  6   ( 11) Emma Flug                 10 Girls JV                  24:26.0
  7   ( 14) Lauren Berg               10 Girls JV                  24:59.8
  
  2.    57  Eau Claire Memorial                   (24:31.6  122:37.8 1:32.1)
====================================================
  1      6  Shelby Wille              10 Girls JV                  23:52.0
  2      7  Baela Funk                11 Girls JV                  23:56.1
  3      9  Lily Cayley                9 Girls JV                  24:18.0
  4     17  Evie Durkee               10 Girls JV                  25:07.6
  5     18  Sara Hegde                10 Girls JV                  25:24.1
  6   ( 19) Greta Steines             10 Girls JV                  25:33.6
  7   ( 22) Selena Herman             11 Girls JV                  25:55.6
  
  3.   106  La Crosse Logan                       (26:32.3  132:41.4 6:38.8)
====================================================
  1      8  Maddisen Larsen            9 Girls JV                  24:08.8
  2     12  Allison Geszvain          11 Girls JV                  24:45.5
  3     15  Savannah Vaughn            9 Girls JV                  25:06.6
  4     34  Marcie Szafran            11 Girls JV                  27:52.9
  5     37  Grace Fredricksen         11 Girls JV                  30:47.6
  6   ( 39) Bella Brown                9 Girls JV                  32:53.6
  7   ( 40) Jade Jeffries              9 Girls JV                  33:46.7
  
  4.   113  Eau Claire North                      (26:00.3  130:01.1 1:59.3)
====================================================
  1     13  Cara Theisen               9 Girls JV                  24:53.5
  2     20  Lydia Monk                12 Girls JV                  25:35.4
  3     24  Karina Barquist            9 Girls JV                  26:09.0
  4     27  Rylee Pyykola             10 Girls JV                  26:30.4
  5     29  Lauren Laliberty          11 Girls JV                  26:52.8
  6   ( 30) Harper Dilley             12 Girls JV                  27:20.3
  7   ( 32) Molly Obrycki              9 Girls JV                  27:23.6
  
  5.   118  Hudson                                (26:07.8  130:38.6 1:38.3)
====================================================
  1     16  Jenna Timmerman           10 Girls JV                  25:07.1
  2     23  Celia Field               10 Girls JV                  25:59.4
  3     25  Ellen Somerville          10 Girls JV                  26:20.0
  4     26  Hannah Brueske             9 Girls JV                  26:26.7
  5     28  Tia Straw                 11 Girls JV                  26:45.4
  6   ( 35) Noelle Wiste              10 Girls JV                  27:53.0
  7   ( 36) Zoe Field                 11 Girls JV                  28:34.6
  
  6.   127  New Richmond                          (27:05.0  135:24.7 7:59.6)
====================================================
  1      4  Mariah Russell             9 Girls JV                  23:19.3
  2     21  Serena Ampelas             9 Girls JV                  25:36.4
  3     31  Piper Mendez               9 Girls JV                  27:22.3
  4     33  Katelin Heidke             9 Girls JV                  27:47.8
  5     38  Shelby Herbert            11 Girls JV                  31:18.9
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Combined Results ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                  Yr  Team                 Runner            Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ===================== ==  ==================== ================= ======= ===== 
      1 3569  Rachel Ball           12  Hudson               Girls 1st Runner  19:05.1  6:09 
      2 3405  Jillian Heth          10  Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 1st Runner  19:49.2  6:23 
      3 3794  Kaitlyn Carlson        9  St. Croix Central    Girls 2nd Runner  20:00.9  6:27 
      4 3571  Alicia Belany         11  Hudson               Girls 2nd Runner  20:10.0  6:30 
      5 3354  Haley Mason           10  Chippewa Falls       Girls 2nd Runner  20:16.3  6:32 
      6 3504  Lauren Flynn          12  Eau Claire North     Girls 1st Runner  20:27.5  6:36 
      7 3415  Ava Pankratz          11  Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 2nd Runner  20:31.0  6:37 
      8 3679  Isabella Jacobsen     10  Menomonie            Girls 3rd Runner  20:31.1  6:37 
      9 3673  Rachel Dietrich       12  Menomonie            Girls 4th Runner  20:35.2  6:38 
     10 3663  Paige Anderson        10  Menomonie            Girls 2nd Runner  20:38.8  6:39 
     11 3578  Emma Filipiak         12  Hudson               Girls 3rd Runner  20:41.6  6:40 
     12 3797  Mya Kizer             11  St. Croix Central    Girls 1st Runner  20:41.6  6:40 
     13 3402  Mea Hanson            10  Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 4th Runner  20:45.1  6:41 
     14 3419  Madyson Rosenberger    9  Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 3rd Runner  20:55.0  6:44 
     15 3734  Ceanna Dietz           9  New Richmond         Girls 1st Runner  21:05.8  6:48 
     16 3501  Aubrie Ecker          10  Eau Claire North     Girls 2nd Runner  21:10.3  6:49 
     17 3576  Manon Field           10  Hudson               Girls 4th Runner  21:19.9  6:52 
     18 3736  Anna Fitzgerald        9  New Richmond         Girls 2nd Runner  21:23.4  6:54 
     19 3418  Morgan Priem          12  Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 5th Runner  21:25.7  6:54 
     20 3686  Ali Ruch              10  Menomonie            Girls 5th Runner  21:30.4  6:56 
     21 3772  Lauren Holthaus        9  Rice Lake            Girls 3rd Runner  21:32.8  6:57 
     22 3689  Julia Skorzcewski      9  Menomonie            Girls 6th Runner  21:38.5  6:58 
     23 3587  Ryleigh White          9  Hudson               Girls 5th Runner  21:40.5  6:59 
     24 3508  Abby LaFave           10  Eau Claire North     Girls 4th Runner  21:40.8  6:59 
     25 3684  Emma Mommsen          10  Menomonie            Girls 7th Runner  21:41.4  6:59 
     26 3685  Madeline Palmer       10  Menomonie            Girls 1st Runner  21:49.9  7:02 
     27 3774  Alexi MacDonald       10  Rice Lake            Girls 1st Runner  21:50.3  7:02 
     28 3356  Brooklyn Sandvig       9  Chippewa Falls       Girls 3rd Runner  21:50.7  7:02 
     29 3738  Kayla Harris          11  New Richmond         Girls 3rd Runner  21:53.0  7:03 
     30 3633  Ellie Haverland       10  La Crosse Logan      Girls 3rd Runner  21:55.4  7:04 
     31 3422  Hailey Sorenson       11  Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 6th Runner  21:58.3  7:05 
     32 3770  Norah Hastreiter       9  Rice Lake            Girls 2nd Runner  21:59.8  7:05 
     33 3688  Emily Schwartz        12  Menomonie            Girls 8th Runner  22:13.8  7:10 
     34 3350  Lydia Fish            10  Chippewa Falls       Girls 4th Runner  22:18.5  7:11 
     35 3581  Rubyann Mitchell       9  Hudson               Girls 7th Runner  22:19.3  7:12 
     36 3739  Colette Harrold       12  New Richmond         Girls 5th Runner  22:21.0  7:12 
     37 3796  Sydney Carlson        11  St. Croix Central    Girls 4th Runner  22:24.7  7:13 
     38 3391  Caity Bentely          9  Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 8th Runner  22:31.9  7:16 
     39 3357  Gabrielle Sweitzer    10  Chippewa Falls       Girls 5th Runner  22:43.7  7:19 
     40 3575  Sophie Czupryna       10  Hudson               Girls 6th Runner  22:48.3  7:21 
     41 3516  Nicole Samuelson      10  Eau Claire North     Girls 3rd Runner  22:52.3  7:22 
     42 3777  Olive Spagnolo        10  Rice Lake            Girls 4th Runner  22:56.0  7:23 
     43 3821  Arlie Kapaun          10  Tartan               Girls 2nd Runner  22:59.2  7:24 
     44 3795  Liberty Grant         12  St. Croix Central    Girls 3rd Runner  23:03.4  7:26 
     45 3634  Ashley Janisch        10  La Crosse Logan      Girls 5th Runner  23:08.9  7:28 
     46 3580  Lauren Mclean          9  Hudson               Girls 8th Runner  23:17.1  7:30 
     47 3793  Pamela Becerra Olvera 10  St. Croix Central    Girls 6th Runner  23:44.0  7:39 
     48 3425  Abby Wall             10  Eau Claire Memorial  Girls 7th Runner  23:44.5  7:39 
     49 3744  Willa Rogers          11  New Richmond         Girls 4th Runner  23:50.3  7:41 
     50 3640  Trista Szafran        10  La Crosse Logan      Girls 8th Runner  23:50.6  7:41 
     51 3520  Ayanna Watkins         9  Eau Claire North     Girls 6th Runner  23:54.1  7:42 
     52 3629  Megan Abraham         11  La Crosse Logan      Girls 7th Runner  23:54.5  7:42 
     53 3776  Jordan Roethel        10  Rice Lake            Girls 5th Runner  24:21.1  7:51 
     54 3358  Paige Watson          11  Chippewa Falls       Girls 6th Runner  24:29.2  7:53 
     55 3502  Cayanna Erickson      10  Eau Claire North     Girls 8th Runner  24:35.4  7:55 
     56 3510  Marissa Mannhardt     11  Eau Claire North     Girls 5th Runner  24:44.8  7:58 
     57 3768  Grace Arrigoni        12  Rice Lake            Girls 6th Runner  24:54.6  8:02 
     58 3636  Lucy Kujak            11  La Crosse Logan      Girls 6th Runner  25:03.6  8:04 
     59 3818  Vruno Alec            10  Tartan               Girls 5th Runner  25:20.4  8:10 
     60 3519  Alison Voelker        11  Eau Claire North     Girls 7th Runner  25:27.5  8:12 
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                              **** Girls' Varsity Combined Results ****
                                           
  Place Bib#  Name                  Yr  Team                 Runner            Time    Pace     
  ===== ====  ===================== ==  ==================== ================= ======= ===== 
     61 3346  Marnie Barth          12  Chippewa Falls       Girls 7th Runner  25:30.7  8:13 
     62 3351  Ava Heinz              9  Chippewa Falls       Girls 8th Runner  25:31.0  8:13 
     63 3550  Kyra Hadenfeldt       10  Elk Mound            Girls 4th Runner  25:45.2  8:18 
     64 3820  Amelia Forsman        11  Tartan               Girls 7th Runner  25:52.5  8:20 
     65 3548  Amber Best            10  Elk Mound            Girls 6th Runner  26:01.0  8:23 
     66 3819  Eleora Dittli          9  Tartan               Girls 6th Runner  26:32.4  8:33 
     67 3549  Aleya Hadenfeldr       9  Elk Mound            Girls 7th Runner  27:26.3  8:50 
     68 3822  Jennifer Rivera       10  Tartan               Girls 8th Runner  28:31.6  9:11 
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